## C.T. Bauer College of Business Media Underwriting Agreement

This Agreement is entered into by and between the University of Houston ("University") on behalf of C.T. Bauer College of Business, and \_\_\_\_\_\_("Underwriter").

Name: Underwriter: Attention: Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City, State, Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: Underwriting Package Plan:

	"Working Wisdom" Podcast
Schedule Start Date:	
Schedule Stop Date:	
Number of Spots:	
Agreement Total Net:	\$

**Underwriting Copy:** Underwriting copy will be prepared by Bauer College Office of Communications staff from information furnished by the Underwriter, and written within University guidelines. University reserves the right of final approval of all underwriting announcement copy.

Billing Terms: Underwriter will be billed monthly unless otherwise arranged. Payment is due upon receipt of invoice. If an account becomes 30 days delinquent, at the discretion of University, underwriting announcements will be suspended until such time as the account is brought current.

Makegoods: Due to University's commitment to serve the community as well as Underwriter, in case of spot preemption or technical difficulty University will, at its discretion extend the date of this agreement or give makegood airing in other comparable time periods.

**Cancellation:** University reserves the right to cancel this agreement, and exercise all other rights and remedies as allowed by law, in the event payment is not made within 90 days.

Governing Law: This Agreement shall be governed by the laws of the State of Texas without regard to choice of law principles.

## UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

## UNDERWRITER

Signature	Date
Name:	
Title:	

Signature	Date
Name:	
Title:	

Signature	Date
Name:	
Title:	

## Note: Modification of this Form requires approval of OGC

Office of the General Counsel C.T. Bauer College of Business Media Underwriting Agreement OGC-S-2020-15 Created 12.03.2020 Page 1 of 1

Signature	Date
Name:	
Title:	